Staffordshire (Telford) Fita Star
World Record Status

MERLIN
W=  ARCHERY

Date 21st & 22nd September 2013
Venue Lilleshall
Judges Peter Morris, Tony Goad, Chris Evans, Pam Jones, Adam Doughty

Lord Patron
Tournamount Organiser
Organisers Address
Weather

Harry Heeley

Graeme Taylor

50 Simeon Way, Stone, Staffs, ST15 8F)
Overcast, hot and calm

Results Sheet

Senior Recurve Awards

Gent Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Bob Lowe Meriden 2527 30 79
2nd Kieran Slater Minchinhampton 2504 24 71
3rd Paul Tittensor Eccles 2482 28 88

Lady Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Eliska Starostova Hampstead 2456 17 66
2nd Pip Taylor Lichfield 2313 9 28
3rd Jaspreet Sagoo Oakfield 2230 15 48
Senior Compound Awards

Gent Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Luke Pennell Stourbridge 2680 62 148
2nd Carl Richards Meriden 2676 57 135
3rd Chris Price D.AS. 2667 57 144

Lady Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Andrea Gales Woking 2743 52 123
2nd Kay Smith Devizes 2714 64 150
3rd Aalin George Isle of Man 2694 45 155

Cadet Gent Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Alex Taylor North End 2525 30 85
Senior Longbow Awards

Gent Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Dave Peters Bebington 1268 2 7
2nd M.S. Christison GNAS 1222 1 5

Lady Grand Total X'S X's & 10's
1st Katy Ankers Lichfield 585 1 1



Gentlemens Recurve Results

Pos
Ist
2nd
3rd
4th
5th
6th
7th
8th
9th
10th
11th
12th
13th
14th
15th
16th
17th
18th
19th
20th
21st
22nd
23rd
24th
25th
26th
27th
28th
29th
30th

Name

Bob Lowe

Kieran Slater (J)
Paul Tittensor
Alex Smith (J)
Glen Croft

Paul Pinder
Jonathan Manning
David Winfield
Roy Watts

Paul Jay

Nicholas Manning
Andrew Hoyle
Norman Wilcox
Neil Robson
Mark O'Donnell
Bilaal Mohammad
Ryan Pinder (J)
Mark Short

Roger Davies
Jacob Vick (J)
Martin Evans
Florland Sarmiento
Alan Mullock
Paul Browne
Terry Steventon
Julian Poole
Jamie Littlejohn
John Byrne

Andy Fisher
James Nicol - Ret

Club

Meriden
Minchinhampton
Eccles

Oxford Uni
Burton Bridge
Radnor Foresters
Burleigh
Warrington
Woking

Woking

Burleigh

Exeter

Blandy Jenkins
Keele Uni
Stafford

Derby Uni
Radnor Foresters
Lichfield

Radnor Foresters
Meriden

Audco

Aquarius
Harvester
Hertford
Lichfield

Leek

Keele Uni

Leek

Bebington

Keele Uni

Saturday

90 m

293
284
277
282
258
270
282
262
252
242
266
212
216
231
191
231
183
161
162

257
259
240
234

83

90

70m

316
305
311
303
308
315
296
288
281
289
272
258
251
279
266
266
244

50 m

312
315
313
290
311
304
313
288
283
279
252
264
269
264
257
264
244
217
213

296
298
307
260

85

24

30m

342
341
337
341
332
332
331
328
328
326
330
313
314
308
303
290
315
309
287

338
336
314
326

180

84

Sat Total
1263
1245
1238
1216
1209
1221
1222
1166
1144
1136
1120
1047
1050
1082
1017
1051

986
910
902
0

0
1207
1199
1155
1105

487

286

Sunday

90 m

291
286
278
282
284
266
270
267
278

237
224
226
205
229

200
199
167
280
258

o o

209

95
182
181
124

70 m

326
312
314
328
309
308
311
307
290
295
267
267
260
270
252
248
221
264
202
318
310

0

0

0

0
243
146
205
243

50 m

312
319
312
315
314
304
278
290
302
280
275
284
288
245
222
192
266
248
242
289
312
0

0

0

0
248
98
238
208

84 Ret @ 72

30m

335
342
340
340
339
329
323

332
328
321
313
304
307
300
284
299
299
274
339
336

o o

308
170
301
292

Sun Total Total
1264
1259
1244
1265
1246
1207
1182
1195
1202
1138
1100
1088
1078
1027
1003

959
986
1010
885
1226
1216

2527
2504
2482
2481
2455
2428
2404
2361
2346
2274
2220
2135
2128
2109
2020
2010
1972
1920
1787
1226
1216
1207
1199
1155
1105
1008

996

926

924

494

X's

O WO r FPF OV

X's & 10's
79
71
88
52
76
77
61
52
52
49
48
23
30
40
27
23
33
28
22
43
38
39
36
19
22
12

11
12



Gentlemens Compund Results

Pos Name

1st Luke Pennell (J)
2nd Carl Richards

3rd Chris Price

4th Steven James
5th Graeme Steele
6th Mark Speight

7th Dave Alcock

8th Mike Bridges

9th James Howell (J)
10th Chriis Mott

11th Terry Ducker
12th George McMillan
13th Tony Smith

14th Tim Pratt

15th Simon Lapworth
16th Vin Lawton

17th Ben Edwards
18th Paul Anthony - Ret
19th Richard Godfrey - RET -Sat
20th Steve Nunn
Cadet Gent Compound

Pos Name

1st Alex Taylor

Gentlemens Longbow Results

Pos Name

1st Dave Peters
2nd M.S. Christison
3rd Lee Ankers

Ladies Recurve

Pos Name

1st Eliska Starostova
2nd Pip Taylor

3rd Jaspreet Sagoo (J)
4th Veronique Oakes
5th Tara MacKinnon
6th Ailsa Smithies
7th Natalie Gee

8th Diane McKay

9th Lora Ankers (J)
10th Linda Haines
11th Alice Cotton (J)
12th Lizzie Cantopher
13th Sylvia Harris

Club
Stourbridge
Meriden
D.AS.
Cleadon
Neston
Cleadon
Bebington
Cleve
Mayflower
Woking
North End
Norton
Devizes
Exmouth
Meriden
Trent Valley
Leek

Jolly
Whiteleaf
Newport Pagnell

Club
North End

Club
Bebington
GNAS
Lichfield

Club
Hampstead
Lichfield
Oakfield
Trent Valley
Wolverhampton
Keele Uni
Sutton
Bebington
Lichfield
Evesham
Audco
Northampton
GNAS

Saturday

90 m

315

Saturday

70m

299

Saturday

90 m

117
91
0

Saturday

70m

300
270
256
273
280
167

0

0
224
273

o O o

70m

60m

70m

60m

50 m
335
336
324
341
334

329
335
326
329
333

312
295

o

336
302

50 m
323

50 m
173
161

50 m
308
292

267
300
137

217
287

o O o

Sunday
30 m Sat Total 90m 70m
335 354 1339 312
333 354 1338 317
335 355 1329 317
326 350 1331 315
334 346 1328 316
332 353 1323 316
321 349 1306 322
325 348 1308 314
331 345 1306 321
320 348 1301 311
317 350 1305 300
314 346 1270 304
305 345 1262 302
295 337 1211 306
0 0 0 294
0 0 0 269
0 0 0 274
335 351 1341 319
291 Ret @ 108 870 0
0 0 0 0
Sunday
30m Sat Total 70m 60m
305 336 1263 307
Sunday
30 m Sat Total 90 m 70 m
141 222 653 75
144 219 615 78
0 0 0 0
Sunday
30 m Sat Total 70m 60m
289 338 1235 293
268 327 1157 284
261 316 1130 265
255 308 1103 275
210 302 1092 279
131 271 706 214
0 0 0 256
0 0 0 197
208 278 927 0
255 324 1139 243
0 0 0 274
0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0

50m 30m
339 335
321 341
336 333
339 330
334 331
326 326
327 331
334 330
318 325
328 325
323 328
323 323
311 326
296 313
313 314
289 309
309 281
334 Ret @ 72
0 0
0 0
50 m 30m
307 306
50 m 30m
160 154
130 139
0 0
50 m 30m
308 299
299 257
296 212
268 251
293 242
233 182
298 271
245 215
0 0
272 Ret @ 72
265 Ret @ 72
0 0
0 0

355
359
352
352
352
348
352
352
353
352
343
341
341
328
321
336
333

o O o

342

226
260
0

308

297
327
286

o O o oo

Sun Total Total
1341
1338
1338
1336
1333
1316
1332
1330
1317
1316
1294
1291
1280
1243
1242
1203
1197

653
0
0 DNS

Sun Total Total
1262

Sun Total Total
615
607

0 DNS

Sun Total Total
1221
1156
1100
1102
1087

926
1152
943
0
515
539

0 DNS

0 DNS

2680
2676
2667
2667
2661
2639
2638
2638
2623
2617
2599
2561
2542
2454
1242
1203
1197
1994

870

2525

1268
1222

2456
2313
2230
2205
2179
1632
1152

943

927
1654

539

X's

X's

X's

X's

62
57
57
50
42
41
46
45
38
37
42
33
33
20
14

12
39

30

10

o onN

X's & 10's
148
135
144
125
118
123
124
122
117
118

99
95
82
54
33
36
32
101

X's & 10's
85

X's & 10's

X's & 10's
66
28
48
32
34
12
22

8
10
28

o o o



Metric 2
Pos Name
1st Joseph Matthews

Ladies Compound

Pos Name

1st Andrea Gales
2nd Kay Smith

3rd Aalin George (J)
4th Daisy Clark (J)
5th Kay Lucas

6th Teresa Bridges
7th Kirsten George (J)
8th Lizzie Foster
9th Kim Swetman
10th Sheila Harris
11th Brenda Godfrey
12th Helen Porter
13th Dot Cooper
14th Jessica James (J)

Ladies Barebow
Pos Name
1st Anne Thelwell

Ladies Longbow

Pos Name

1st Katy Ankers (J)
Gents Compund W1

Pos Name

1st Peter Higgins

Club
Warrington

Club
Woking
Devizes
Isle of Man
Chelmsford
Teme
Cleve

Isle of Man
Cleadon
Blandy Jenkins
Redhill
Whiteleaf
Neston
Lichfield
Cleadon

Club
Bebington

Club
Lichfield

Club
Long Mynd

Saturday

60m 50m 40m
213 235
Saturday
70m 60m 50 m
336 335
332 336
333 332
336 336
327 335
317 332
311 329
300 324
322 332
312 319
308 330
305 302
289 292
289 272
Saturday
70m 60m 50 m
0 0
Saturday
70m 60m 50 m
32 81
Saturday
70m 60m 50m
306 313

203

338
328
320
332
323
327

322
310
315
307
260
290
238

87

304

30m

30m

30m

30m

30m

Sunday
Sat Total 60m 50m
260 911 237
Sunday
Sat Total 70m 60m
354 1363 349
346 1342 340
354 1339 337
345 1349 327
346 1331 326
349 1325 329
349 1310 326
347 1293 320
346 1310 314
349 1295 312
332 1277 322
336 1203 309
339 1210 293
310 1109 274
Sunday
Sat Total 70m 60m
0 0 165
Sunday
Sat Total 70m 60m
102 302 30
Sunday
Sat Total 70m 60m
326 1249 0

40m
275

50 m
344
342
337
335
338
337
322
331
324
315
321
326
304
296

50 m
232

50 m
104

50m

30m
203

30m
330
341
330
329
329
326
318
331
314
327
302
320
285
219

30m
211

30m
49

30m

278

357
349

349
353
348

350
349
345
336
326
309
288

271

100

0

Sun Total Total

993

Sun Total Total

1380
1372
1355
1340
1346
1340
1316
1332
1301
1299
1281
1281
1191
1077

Sun Total Total

879

Sun Total Total

283

Sun Total Total

0

1904

2743
2714
2694
2689
2677
2665
2626
2625
2611
2594
2558
2484
2401
2186

879

585

1249

4

52
64
45
30
48
38
43
41
42
32
29
19
10

2

13

X's & 10's

13

X's & 10's

123
150
155
89
139
126
110
119
108
96
84
56
46
25

X's & 10's

X's & 10's

35



